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Thursday, September 13 BOK6 Mtg. 2:45-4:00 pm (MPR) 

Thursday, October 11 BOK6 Mt. 2:45-4:00 pm (MPR) – Help set-up COSI 

Thursday, November 15 BOK6 Mtg. 2:45-4:00 pm (MPR) 

Thursday, December 13 ALTERCARE CHRISTMAS CAROLING 2:45-4:00 pm (MPR) 

Thursday, January 10 BOK6 Mtg. 2:45-4:00 pm (MPR) 

Saturday, February 2 SOUPER BOWL 5:00-8:00 pm 

Wednesday, February 13 BOK6 Mtg. 2:45-4:00 pm (MPR) 

Thursday, March 14 BOK6 Mtg. 2:45-4:00 pm (MPR) 

Thursday, April 4 BOK6 Mtg. 2:45-4:00 pm (MPR) 

Thursday, May 9 BOK6 Mtg. 2:45-4:00 pm (MPR) – Set-up for Walk-A-Thon 

June 6-9 ST. GABE’S FESTIVAL (Please be a volunteer!) 

Sunday, August 4 THE FEST/The C.P.L in Willowick (Free event your family will love!) 

 

 

 

For more information, please contact  

Mrs. Veronica Huber 

vhuber@st-gabriel.org or 440-867-1077 
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